Bus

Bus PRV186 Panaji - Harmal via Arabo Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Madlamaz Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Madlamaz
46 StOpS Monday 08:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:05
Panaiji KTC Bus Stand

Wednesday 08:05
Sai Service

Thursday 08:05
Pundalik Nagar

Friday 08:05
Teen Building
Training College Saturday 08:05
Mall De Goa Sunday 08:05
Gulyakade

Route info
Porvorim Copel Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand
Vadakade Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Porvorim Tisk

. 5H124
Guirim Cross SH123

Pernem |

Posrare

Green Park Junction

SH2

Guirim Copel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Bichi

Mapusa Court

Calangute Chardo
: Tslang
Dhuler / . sfan
Peddem
(=] Dpen%eeﬂmdontributﬁ 5
Karaswada Char Rasta '
B PRV186 — Panaji - Harmal via Arabo BusMaps

Karaswada ldc

Near Colvale Office


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV186-3801175741-1560887027
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV186-3801175741-1560887027
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV186-3801175741-1560887027

Colvale Housing Board

Binani

Dr. Ambedkar College

Colvale Char Rasta

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Mahakhazan

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Shirgalim

Arabo

Sonyam

Tuem Cross

Camurlim Ferry Titha

Tuyem Panchayat

Bhagvati Mandir

Tuem Idc

Tuyem Hospital

Bhaitwada

Korgao Wada

Pethecha Wada

Sacchebhat

Naikwada

Askawada

Deulwada

Marathwada

Madlamaz



Direction
Madlamaz — Panaiji KTC Bus Stand

46 stops

Open route schedule

Madlamaz

Marathwada

Deulwada

Askawada

Naikwada

Sacchebhat

Pethecha Wada

Korgao Wada

Bhaitwada

Tuyem Hospital

Tuem Idc

Bhagvati Mandir

Tuyem Panchayat

Camurlim Ferry Titha

Tuem Cross

Sonyam

Arabo

Shirgalim

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Mahakhazan

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Colvale Char Rasta

Dr. Ambedkar College

Binani

Colvale Housing Board

Route schedule
Madlamaz — Panaiji KTC Bus Stand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madlamaz
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV186-3801175741-1560887027

Near Colvale Office
Karaswada Idc
Karaswada Char Rasta
Peddem

Dhuler

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand
Guirim Copel

Green Park Junction
Posrare

Guirim Cross

Porvorim Tisk
Vadakade

Porvorim Copel
Gulyakade

Mall De Goa

Training College

Teen Building
Pundalik Nagar

Sai Service

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

PRV186 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



